
Lakelands Basketball League

12U Girls Division Game Schedule

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION Home Team vs Away Team

Tuesday 01/03/17 6:00PM Brewer Recreation Center Gwd Diamonds McCormick Lady Chiefs

6:00PM Abbeville Civic Center Abbeville Ware Shoals

Friday 01/06/16 6:00PM Brewer Recreation Center Gwd Diamonds Ware Shoals

Monday 01/09/17 7:00PM McCormick Rec Center McCormick Lady Chiefs Abbeville

Tuesday 01/10/17 7:15PM WS Larry Traynham Center Ware Shoals Gwd Diamonds

Tuesday 01/17/17 7:00PM McCormick Rec Center McCormick Lady Chiefs Ware Shoals

Wednesday 01/18/17 6:00PM Abbeville Civic Center Abbeville Gwd Diamonds

Monday 01/23/17 7:15PM WS Larry Traynham Center Ware Shoals Abbeville

Tuesday 01/24/17 6:00PM McCormick Rec Center McCormick Lady Chiefs Gwd Diamonds

Wednesday 01/25/17 6:00PM McCormick Rec Center McCormick Lady Chiefs Abbeville

Thursday 02/02/17 6:00PM Brewer Recreation Center Gwd Diamonds Ware Shoals

7:00PM Abbeville Civic Center Abbeville McCormick Lady Chiefs

Tuesday 02/07/17 6:00PM WS Larry Traynham Center Ware Shoals McCormick Lady Chiefs

Thursday 02/09/17 7:15PM Brewer Recreation Center Gwd Diamonds Abbeville


